Exhibit 150

Golkow Technologies, A Veritext Division

24

Page	Line	Change
41	1	"certainty" should be "certainly"
50	16	"services" should be "addresses"
75	13	"thirtile" should be "tertile"
87	22	"tactical" should be "technical"
97	22	replace the comma with "of"
100	21	"crate" should be "great"
100	22	"population" should be "publication"
117	7	delete "not"
131	20	"two-determiner" should be ""to determine"" (in quotes)